  1
Building better technology for the civil engineering industry
SOIL: Dynamic Resilient Modulus Testing System
Specifications
Maximum Frequency 5 Hz
Maximum Dynamic Load +/- 5 kN
Load Capacity 50 kN
Motor Displacement 70 mm
Waveform Haversine
PC Interface Ethernet
Ordering Information
Dynamic Resilient Modulus Testing System VJT9406
BASIC Load Frame with Mechanical Actuator VJT5010-EM-B
Dynamic Servo Controller VJT-DSC1
Pneumatic Automatic Pressure Controller
(1000 kPa)
VJT2250
Dynamic Triaxial Cell (100mm) VJT0400-DYN
Internal Load Cell (5 kN) VJT0351B
LSCT Displacement Transducer VJT0271
PWP Transducer (10 bar) VJT0250
Software VJT-csRes
Dynamic Resilient Modulus Testing System
The VJ Tech Dynamic (Cyclic) Resilient Modulus Testing
System is capable of providing fully automatic dynamic